Nome

Gaia Mezzsoma

Sara Beda

Carola Belardianelli
Fiammetta Celestini
Federica Tarquini
Maria Chiara Capacci

Matricola

257813
258252
265847
267052
277932
221105

Punteggio Test

20,5
17,00
13,5
8,5
8,5

5

Punteggio Unita didattica

7,5
7,5

6,5
7,5

Totale

29,00
25,00
21,00
16,00
15,00
13,00



